Recorder

MARK ROUNDING SHEET

Position on Course

Race Number

Sheet Number

Sail Number

Time

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

© o0 N o o S~ W N -

23

RN
o

24

—
—

25

-
N

26

RN
w

27

—
N

28

Comments / OCS / BFD:

Sail Number

Event

Start Time

Time

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Date

Sail Number

Time




